
$42.90

$28.90

$29.90

$25.90

MIXED GRILL

UMAMI SNACKS‌

MENU‌

SHARING PLATTERS‌

MIXED KARAAGE‌

SASHIMI 5 KINDS‌

SUPER SASHIMI 3 KINDS‌

10% Service Charge, No GST.‌ Must-try Dish‌ Vegetarian‌

PREMIUM PLATTER‌

SASHIMI 3 KINDS‌

SUPER SASHIMI 5 KINDS‌

$29.90

$39.90

$49.00

$59.90

OKONOMIYAKI‌
I K A ‌

Y A S A I ‌

E B I ‌

S A K E ‌

K A I S E N ‌

S H I I T A K E ‌

$15.90

$14.90

$15.90

$15.90

$17.90

$13.90

wagyu, pork, tori, mushroom x 2pcs each‌

wingettes, tori, pork, Crab claws x 4pcs each‌

salmon, tuna, kingfish, scallops, prawn x 3pcs each‌

wings, crab claw, wagyu, pork, tori‌  ‌x 4pcs each‌

salmon, tuna & kingfish x 3pcs each‌

dried sardines, pufferfish, stingray fin, shrimps‌

salmon, tuna, kingfish x 5pcs each‌

salmon, tuna, kingfish, scallops & prawn x 5pcs each‌

OYSTER 6PCS‌
fresh oysters on shaved ice‌ ‌

$33.90

cuttlefish‌

prawns‌

salmon‌

mixed seafood

mushroom‌

mixed vegetables‌

A beloved Japanese savory pancake with cabbage, egg, and flour, topped with 
okonomi sauce, Japanese mayo, bonito flakes, and aonori.

 Enjoy it your way with a choice of  fish, prawn, seafood, or mushrooms & vegetables.

A beautifully curated Japanese sharing platter featuring the freshest sashimi, succulent 
yakitori skewers grilled to perfection, briny fresh oysters,

 and an assortment of savory snacks. 
Each item is crafted to bring a harmony of flavors and textures, 

perfect for enjoying with friends or family over drinks.

premium platter

sashimi 5 kinds

oysters

Yasai

$05.90 each


