





SHARING PLATTERS

A beautifully curated Japanese sharing platter featuring the freshest sashimi, succulent yakitori skewers grilled to perfection, briny fresh oysters, and an assortment of savory snacks.

Each item is crafted to bring a harmony of flavors and textures, perfect for enjoying with friends or family over drinks.

\$29.90		
\$28.90	premium platter	
\$29.90		
\$49.00	sashimi 5 kinds	
\$25.90		
\$42.90		
\$39.90		
\$59.90	oysters	
\$33.90		
	\$28.90 \$29.90 \$49.00 \$25.90 \$42.90 \$39.90 \$59.90	\$28.90 \$29.90 \$49.00 \$25.90 \$42.90 \$39.90 \$59.90



A beloved Japanese savory pancake with cabbage, egg, and flour, topped with okonomi sauce, Japanese mayo, bonito flakes, and aonori. Enjoy it your way with a choice of fish, prawn, seafood, or mushrooms & vegetables.



Enjoy it your way with a choice of fish, praw	vn, seatood, or mushrooms & vegetab
IKA	\$15.90
cuttlefish	
EBI	\$15.90
prawns	
SAKE	\$15.90
salmon	
KAISEN	\$17.90
mixed seafood	
SHIITAKE	\$13.90
mushroom	
YASAI	\$14.90

10% Service Charge, No GST. Wust-try Dish

mixed vegetables





